
Catch Record in March-April, 2008
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Catch Frequency
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Unit Price (Rp./Kg)
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漁獲量頻度分布
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0.0

1000.0

2000.0

3000.0

4000.0

5000.0

6000.0

0 100 200 300 400

Catch (Kg)

U
n
it
 P
ri
c
e
 (
R
p/
K
g)

漁獲量と単価


